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Part Nb @D (MM) c E (mm)
All v All v Al v
3614 04 10 4 G1/8 7.5
3614 04 13 4 G1/4 11
3614 04 19 4 M5x0,8 5
3614 06 10 6 G1/8 7.5
3614 06 13 6 G1/4 11
3614 08 10 8 G1/8 9.5
3614 08 13 8 G1/4 13.5
3614 10 17 10 G3/8 14
3614 12 17 12 G3/8 14
3614 12 21 12 G1/2 18.5
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maximum working 30 bar

pressure

working
temperature

vacuum capability
body

'0'-rings
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sealing washer

H (mm)
All v

25
29
22
27.5
31.5
28.5
32.5
38
39
43.5

3 MPa
435 psi

-25 to 150 °C
-13 to 302 °F
248 to 423 °K

755 mm Hg

FDA CHEMICAL
NICKEL PLATED
BRASS

FKM

FDA CHEMICAL
NICKEL PLATED
BRASS

FDA CHEMICAL
NICKEL PLATED
BRASS

m (kg)
v

All

.016
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